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Nome
PANICO
RAIOVAC
ADVOGADO
RISCADO
VENON
PURO LUXO
MALBEC
MISTER M
MATO ALTO
BOCA CHEIA

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap

sape
amacap
amacap
amacap
COROA
amacap

AMACAP

Dono
PLAY BOY
DIEGO
PLAY BOY
ROBO
CARLOS
GEOVANE
RAFAEL
FABIO
CEZAR
ANDRE

COLEIRO 25/12/2021
AMACAP - RJ SABADO

Cidade
RIO

RIO
MARICA
MARICA

ANCHIETA

NIT

RIO DE JANEIRO

NIT

MARICA

10/15 min
0/177
0/126
0/112
0/105
0/78
0/71
0/70
0/68
0/63
0/52

Pontos

0
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